

पन्ना का नमूना: - के दुनिया पंचायत आरुत
जुड़ो मित्रों टोला से के दुनिया
धर्मिनाष्ट पन्ना निमाणा - (M/R-3054)
Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

प्रवेष्ट: - नरकटियागंज

DIVISION

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमण्डल नरकटियागंज

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M R 1161 / 2019. 720

1st on ALCB 14

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Also - cont. of road from					
Kehumya Panchayat Aotara					
get Jodi miya K Tolato					
Kehumya Bhominaka Hate					
line Maruti gangi Anuram					
Agency - Jaiprakash prasad					
Agg. no - 64/9019-20					
Agg. Amount - 277 77 416-0					
A.A. Amount (Vide letter no. 5235/12.11.18)					
cont + maint - 278.597 lacs					
T.S. Amount - 277.968 lacs					
(cont + maint)					
Date of Commence - 4.2.2020					
Date of comp - 3.2.21.					
Date of Estoj - 09.12.2020					
+) specifying existing Retention					
w layer - do - all					
248 X 30m X 2.75m = 20460 m ²					
1 X 10m X 2.75m = 27.50m ²					
					20487.50m ²

Continuation

19

Area of actual measurement				Contents of area
No.	L.	B.	D.	
20/21)	maintenance of			
	culvert, do - all			
	QVTMBP(13) = 5.00			
	@ RS 2304.01/ea. - RS 11545.00			
21/22)	cable duct across			
	the road - do - all			
	QVTMBP(15) = 7.50m			
	@ RS 886.24/m - RS 66468.00			
22/10)	const. of un-rigid			
	formed pcc m3 grade			
	do - all			
	QVTMBP(17) = 630m ³			
	@ RS 8882.76/m ³ - RS 5596139.00			
	26851438.00			
	US 0.07% below - 18796.00			
	Net - 26832642.00			
	CP	382	30/03/2021	AE
	27/3/2021	Bo	16/11/2021	AE
	OE			
up to date material statement				
Elw - 2628m ³				
stone metal - 2749.67m ³				
stone chips - 1321.31m ³				
C. sand - 290.04m ³				
Local sand - 74.80m ³				
stone screening - 479.40m ³				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Cement — 4410 Bag					
Bitumen (S-9) — 53070 kg					
Emulsion (SS-4) — 23747 kg					
Emulsion (PS-1) — 2600 kg					
Bricks — 3240 Nos					

1
27/11/21
DE

Ymited Rs 16893500.00

5% S.D — 8,44,675.00 ✓

1% I-T — 16,89,35.00 ✓

1% C.S.T — 16,89,35.00 ✓

1% S.S.T — 16,89,35.00 ✓

1% L.C.E.S. — 16,89,35.00 ✓

Royalty — 8,67,24.00 ✓

S.Fee — 2,36,113.00 ✓

Total Deductions — 18,43,252.00

By Cheque — 15,05,024.00 ✓

Total — 16,89,3500.00 ✓

Passed for Rs 16893500.00 (Rupees

one crore eight lakhs and 3500 paise)

Three thousand five hundred) ✓

17/11/21

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमण्डल

नगरपालिका

Continuation

17/11/21